Jun 27 2024 (16:56) India Rail Info

Shalimar Express (PT)/14645 - Exp - NR
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
1h 15m - 81 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri

# |Code [Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 JSM Jaisalmer 23:15 1 1 0 85 (224 |NWR
2 POK  |Pokaran 00:30 00:35 5m 2 106 |21 NWR
3 |RDRA |Ramdevra 01:05 01:08 3m |0 |2 116 |80 |226 [NWR
4 |PLC  |Phalodijunction 01:43 01:48 5m |0 |2 163 |78 |254 [NWR
5 |MWT |Marwar Lohawat 02:10 02:12 2m |0 (2 191 |71 289 |NWR
6 |RKB  |Raikabag Palace junction [03:41 03:46 5m 2 (297 |2 237 (NWR
7 YU Jodhpur 05:00 05:15 15m |3 (2 299 (80 |241 |[NWR
8 MTD  |Merta Road Junction 06:32 06:37 5m 2 402 |69 NWR
9 |DNA |Degana Junction 07:15 07:18 3m 2 |446 |87 NWR
10 |[MKN |Makrana Junction 07:48 07:51 3m [0 |2 490 (60 (426 |NWR
11 |KMNC |Kuchaman City 08:05 08:07 2m |0 |2 504 |43 [405 [NWR
12 |FL Phulera Junction 09:18 09:20 2m [0 |2 555 |72 [386 [NWR
13 |/OB Asalpur Jobner 09:35 09:37 2m [0 |2 573 |58 |378 |[NWR
14 |JP Jaipur Junction 10:15 10:25 10m |1 |2 610 |29 |428 [NWR
15 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 10:36 10:39 3m |1 |2 615 |47 [423 [NWR
16 |GTJT |Getor Jagatpura 10:46 10:48 2m |2 |2 620 |87 [389 [NWR
17 |DO Dausa Junction 11:23 11:25 2m |2 |2 671 |75 (334 |INWR
18 |BKI Bandikui Junction 11:48 11:50 2m |1 |2 700 |63 222 [NWR
19 |BU Baswa 12:02 12:04 2m |0 |2 712 |60 |288 |NWR
20 |(RHG |Rajgarh 12:16 12:18 2m |0 |2 724 167 [298 |NWR
21 |MKH |Malakhera 12:33 12:35 2m |0 |2 741 |68 [264 |NWR
22 |AWR |Alwar Junction 12:52 12:55 3m |1 |2 761 |80 [272 [NWR
23 |KRH |Khairthal 13:15 13:17 2m |0 |2 787 |54 [308 |[NWR
24 |HSI Harsauli 13:26 13:28 2m |0 |2 795 |77 |287 |NWR
25 |BWL |Bawal 13:47 13:49 2m |0 |2 820 (20 |266 |[NWR
26 |RE Rewari Junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 |2 835 |45 |242 [NWR
27 |PTRD |Pataudi Road 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |2 856 (81 [228 |NR
28 |GHH |Garhi Harsaru Junction 15:25 15:27 2m [0 |2 877 |66 NR
29 |GGN |Gurgaon 15:36 15:38 2m (2 |2 886 |73 |214 |NR
30 |PM Palam 15:49 15:51 2m |0 |2 900 |37 [218 |NR
31 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 15:57 15:59 2m |0 |2 903 (34 (217 |NR
32 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 16:16 16:18 2m |0 |2 913 |8 221 |NR
33 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 16:50 17:05 15m (16 |2 918 |30 [219 |NR
34 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 17:46 17:48 2m |1 |2 938 (32 [217 |NR
35 |GZN |New Ghaziabad 17:59 18:00 Tm (1 |2 [944 |79 |216 |[NR
36 |MUD |Muradnagar 18:09 18:11 2m |1 |2 956 |27 [221 |NR
37 |MDNR |Modinagar 18:33 18:35 2m |1 |2 966 |65 (222 |NR
38 |MTC |[Meerut City Junction 18:53 18:55 2m |3 |2 985 |37 NR
39 |MUT |Meerut Cantt. 19:02 19:04 2m |2 |2 989 |75 (230 |NR
40 |[SKF Sakhoti Tanda 19:20 19:22 2m |2 |2 1009 |69 |237 [NR
41 |KAT  |Khatauli 19:30 19:32 2m |2 |2 1018 |83 242 |[NR
42 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 19:48 19:50 2m |1 |2 1041 [80 247 |NR
43 |DBD |Deoband 20:08 20:10 2m |2 |2 1065 |34 |255 [NR
44 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m (56 |2 1099 |70 |275 |NR
45 |YJUD [Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |21:41 21:43 2m |3 |2 1129 |49 (274 |NR
46 |JUDW (Jagadhri Workshop 21:49 21:51 2m |2 |2 1134 |71 |275 [NR
47 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |22:30 22:35 5m |6 |2 1180 |42 |273 [NR
48 |UBC |Ambala City 22:46 22:48 2m |3 |2 1188 [81 272 |NR
49 |RPJ Rajpura Junction 23:03 23:05 2m |1 |2 1208 |73 |269 [NR
50 |SIR Sirhind Junction 23:26 23:28 2m |1 |2 1233 |35 |[267 |NR
51 |KNN |Khanna 23:58 00:01 3m |1 |2 1251 |57 |264 [NR

Jun 27 2024 (16:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




Jun 27 2024 (16:56)

Station Name

52 |[LDH |Ludhiana Junction
53 |PGW |Phagwara junction
54 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
55 |DZA  |Dasuya
56 |MEX |Mukerian
57 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt
58 |KTHU |Kathua
59 |JAT Jammu Tawi
Jun 27 2024 (16:56)

00:46
01:23
01:42
02:36
02:52
03:30
04:04
05:40

https://indiarailinfo.com

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
s

00:54
01:25
01:46
02:37
02:54
03:35
04:06

8m
2m
4m
Tm
2m
5m
2m

W - NNMNN-=2 NN

W w wwwwww

1294
1330
1346
1404
1419
1459
1482
1558

74
58
69
62
66
48
49

257

236
246
257
326
393
344




